
Match Report

SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas vs Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket
Club, DLSW Wasps

Match in progress

Date: Sun 17 Mar 2019
Location: Hong Kong

Match Type: Women's T20
Scorer: Jackie Torate

Toss: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas won the toss and elected to Bat
URL: http://www.crichq.com/matches/732389

SCC Lancers Cricket Club,
SCC Divas

Score 58-10
Overs 10.0

ARS Rose Saguilon

CO Octavio†

D Lovino

JO Alumbro*

JS Eguid

J Arimas

JAR Ann Ramos

LA Olaqiuer

D Hindoy

RB Osabel

RG Pagarigan

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket
Club, DLSW Wasps

Score 3-0
Overs

Akasha  Yousaf

Harsha Motwani†

Iqra  Sahar

Ishfaq Saiqa

Jaswidner  Kaur

Maryam  Bibi

Mehreen  Yousaf

Rajivir  Kaur

Shanzeen Shahzad *

Wadhwa Preeti
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Scorecards

1st Innings | Batting: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas R B 4's 6's SR

JS Eguid . 4 4 1 1 . . // b Maryam  Bibi 10 7 2 0 142.86

JO Alumbro* . 1 . 1 . // lbw b Maryam  Bibi 2 5 0 0 40.0

RB Osabel 1 . 4 . . // c Maryam  Bibi b Mehreen  Yousaf 5 5 1 0 100.0

LA Olaqiuer . . . . 1 4 . 4 1 . // b Mehreen  Yousaf 10 10 2 0 100.0

CO Octavio† . 2 . // b Maryam  Bibi 6 4 1 0 150.0

RG Pagarigan . // b Maryam  Bibi 0 1 0 0 0.0

D Lovino . 2 . 1 . . // b Iqra  Sahar 3 6 0 0 50.0

ARS Rose
Saguilon

1 . . 2 // run out (Shanzeen Shahzad */Iqra  Sahar) 3 4 0 0 75.0

JAR Ann
Ramos

. . . . . . . . // b Maryam  Bibi 0 8 0 0 0.0

D Hindoy . . . . . . . . // b Iqra  Sahar 0 8 0 0 0.0

J Arimas . . . not out 0 3 0 0 0.0

Extras (w 11, nb 2, b 6) 19

Total (10 wickets; 10.0 overs) 58 5.80 RPO

Fall of Wicket: 13-1 (JO Alumbro 1.4 ov ), 18-2 (RB Osabel 2.4 ov ), 18-3 (JS Eguid 3.1 ov ), 27-4 (CO Octavio 3.4 ov ), 27-5 (RG Pagarigan 3.5 ov ), 49-6 (D Lovino 5.6 ov
), 49-7 (LA Olaqiuer 6.1 ov ), 55-8 (ARS Rose Saguilon 7.3 ov ), 57-9 (JAR Ann Ramos 8.3 ov ), 58-10 (D Hindoy 9.6 ov )

Bowling: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps O M R W EC AV EX

Mehreen  Yousaf 4.0 0 24 2 6.00 12.00 (w 5)

Maryam  Bibi 3.0 1 13 5 4.33 2.60 (w 2, nb 2)

Iqra  Sahar 3.0 0 15 2 5.00 7.50 (w 4)
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SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
58-10

Team Report Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW Wasps 3-0

Lolita Olaqiuer-10(10), Jonna Eguid-10(7),
Cherry Octavio-6(4)

Three highest scores

Lolita Olaqiuer, Cristen Joy Lovino-22(17),
Jonna Eguid, Jennifer Alumbro-13(11), Lolita

Olaqiuer, Cherry Octavio-9(11)

Three highest
partnerships

0 | 0.0% of total overs Maidens faced

10 | 16.39% of total balls Wides faced

1 | 1.64% of total balls No Balls faced

43 | 70.49% of total balls Dot Balls faced

9 | 15.52% of total runs 1s scored

3 | 10.34% of total runs 2s scored

0 | 0.0% of total runs 3s scored

6 | 41.38% of total runs 4s scored

0 | 0.0% of total runs 5s scored

0 | 0.0% of total runs 6s scored

4 (10) | 6.9% of total runs Runs scored off 1st
ball of over

9 (10) | 15.52% of total runs Runs scored off 2nd
ball of over

10 (10) | 17.24% of total runs Runs scored off 3rd
ball of over

6 (10) | 10.34% of total runs Runs scored off 4th
ball of over

4 (10) | 6.9% of total runs Runs scored off 5th
ball of over

3 (10) | 5.17% of total runs Runs scored off 6th
ball of over

1 (7) | 1.72% of total runs Runs scored off 7th
ball of over

2 (4) | 3.45% of total runs Runs scored off 8th
ball of over
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1st Innings - SCC Lancers..., SCC Divas

No wagon wheel data captured

Batting Stats Bowling Stats

Runs 58 Overs 10.0

Balls 47 Maiden 0

Dot Balls 43 Wickets 10

1s 9 Wides 10

2s 3 No Balls 1

3s 0 Economy 5.8

4s 6

5s 0

6s 0

Key:
Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's
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SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps

Manhattan

Run Worm
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SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps

RPO

Match Partnerships

Diasqua Little Sai Wan..., DLSW Wasps SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas

|Jonna Eguid 10(5), Jennifer Alumbro 2(5), Extras 1(1)
13(11)

|Jonna Eguid 0(1), Romela Osabel 5(5)
5(6)

|Jonna Eguid 0(1), Lolita Olaqiuer 0(2)
0(3)

|Lolita Olaqiuer 0(0), Cherry Octavio 6(3), Extras 7(2)
9(5)

|Lolita Olaqiuer 0(0), Rosaly Pagarigan 0(1)
0(1)

|Lolita Olaqiuer 10(7), Cristen Joy Lovino 3(6), Extras 9(6)
22(17)

|Lolita Olaqiuer 0(1), April Rose Saguilon 0(0)
0(1)

|April Rose Saguilon 3(4), Julie Ann Ramos 0(4), Extras 3(2)
6(10)

|Julie Ann Ramos 0(4), Meri Criz Hindoy 0(2), Extras 2(2)
2(7)

|Meri Criz Hindoy 0(6), Josie Arimas 0(3), Extras 1(1)
1(10)
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Fujitsu Heat Pumps MVP Leaderboard

Maryam  Bibi First Place
19.42 MVP Points

Rank Player MVP Points Team
1 Maryam  Bibi 19.42 Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,

DLSW Wasps

2 Iqra  Sahar 7.01 Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW Wasps

3 Mehreen  Yousaf 4.05 Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW Wasps

4 JS Eguid 1.39 SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas

5 Shanzeen Shahzad * 1.25 Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW Wasps

6 LA Olaqiuer 1.12 SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas

7 CO Octavio† 0.83 SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas

8 RB Osabel 0.52 SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas

9 ARS Rose Saguilon 0.22 SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas

10 D Lovino 0.02 SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas

11 Akasha  Yousaf 0.0 Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW Wasps

12 Harsha Motwani† 0.0 Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW Wasps

13 Ishfaq Saiqa 0.0 Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW Wasps

14 Jaswidner  Kaur 0.0 Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW Wasps

15 Rajivir  Kaur 0.0 Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW Wasps
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Rank Player MVP Points Team
16 Wadhwa Preeti 0.0 Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,

DLSW Wasps

17 JO Alumbro* -0.08 SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas

18 RG Pagarigan -0.1 SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas

19 J Arimas -0.29 SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas

20 JAR Ann Ramos -0.77 SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas

21 D Hindoy -0.77 SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
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1st Innings: 58-10 (10.0 Overs)

Bowling: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps

Power Play Over Runs Balls Wicket RPO Total Bowler

1 10 . 4 4 1 . 1 0 10.0 10 Mehreen Yousaf

2 4 . 1 wd 1 W 1 . 1 6.46 14 Maryam Bibi

3 4 . 4 . W . . 2 6.0 18 Mehreen Yousaf

4 9 W . nb+6 2 wd W
W .

5 6.23 27 Maryam Bibi

5 11 . by+1 wd 2 wd
by+4 1 1

5 7.13 38 Mehreen Yousaf

6 11 4 wd . wd 4 1 . W 6 7.74 49 Iqra Sahar

7 4 W wd . . . . wd+1 1 7 7.23 53 Mehreen Yousaf

8 3 . . W+2 . . wd . 8 6.86 56 Iqra Sahar

9 1 . by+1 W . . . 9 6.33 57 Maryam Bibi

10 1 . . wd . . . W 10 5.7 58 Iqra Sahar
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Akasha  Yousaf
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium
Age: 18

1st Innings: Bowling

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

O M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
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Harsha Motwani†
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium
Age: 19

1st Innings: Bowling

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

O M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
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Iqra  Sahar
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast
Age: 16

7.01 Pts

1st Innings: Bowling

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

O M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

3 0 15 2 4 0 5.0 7.5 5.76 4 1 3 1 4 2

b7 b8 b9 b10 b11 b12 b13+

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 0 1 0 1.25
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Ishfaq Saiqa
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast
Age: 23

1st Innings: Bowling

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

O M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
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Jaswidner  Kaur
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Off Spin
Age: 28

1st Innings: Bowling

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

O M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
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Maryam  Bibi
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium Fast
Age: 15

19.42 Pts

1st Innings: Bowling

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

O M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

3 1 13 5 2 1 4.33 2.6 18.17 0 1 7 3 1 1

b7 b8 b9 b10 b11 b12 b13+

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 0 0 1 1.25
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Mehreen  Yousaf
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium Fast
Age: 21

4.05 Pts

1st Innings: Bowling

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

O M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

4 0 24 2 4 0 6.0 12.0 4.05 0 9 5 3 1 1

b7 b8 b9 b10 b11 b12 b13+

3 2 0 0 0 0 0
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Rajivir  Kaur
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, Wicket-keeper, R/A Bowler Medium
Age: 23

1st Innings: Bowling

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

O M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
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Shanzeen Shahzad *
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium
Age: 25

1.25 Pts

1st Innings: Bowling

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

O M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 1 0 0 1.25
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Wadhwa Preeti
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW Wasps
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast
Age: 29

1st Innings: Bowling

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

O M R W Wides NB Economy Av MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
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ARS Rose Saguilon
Team: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Slow
Age: 32

0.22 Pts

1st Innings: Batting

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

3 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 75 0.22 0 0 2 0 0 0
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CO Octavio†
Team: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium
Age: 35

0.83 Pts

1st Innings: Batting

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

6 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 150 0.83 0 0 4 2 0 0

page 21 of 31



D Lovino
Team: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Slow
Age: 28

0.02 Pts

1st Innings: Batting

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

3 6 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 50 0.02 0 0 0 2 0 0

b7 b8 b9 b10 b11 b12 b13+

1 0
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JO Alumbro*
Team: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium
Age: 42

-0.08 Pts

1st Innings: Batting

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

2 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 40 -0.08 0 1 0 0 0 1
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JS Eguid
Team: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Slow
Age: 31

1.39 Pts

1st Innings: Batting

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

10 7 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 143 1.39 0 4 4 2 0 0

b7 b8 b9 b10 b11 b12 b13+

0
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J Arimas
Team: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Slow
Age: 53

-0.29 Pts

1st Innings: Batting

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0.29 0 0 0 0 0 0
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JAR Ann Ramos
Team: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Slow
Age: 28

-0.77 Pts

1st Innings: Batting

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0.77 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 b10 b11 b12 b13+

0
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LA Olaqiuer
Team: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast
Age: 37

1.12 Pts

1st Innings: Batting

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

10 10 6 2 0 0 2 0 0 100 1.12 4 0 0 0 4 1
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D Hindoy
Team: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Slow
Age: 31

-0.77 Pts

1st Innings: Batting

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0.77 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 b10 b11 b12 b13+

0
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RB Osabel
Team: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast
Age: 40

0.52 Pts

1st Innings: Batting

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

5 5 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 100 0.52 0 4 0 0 0 1
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RG Pagarigan
Team: SCC Lancers Cricket Club, SCC Divas
Played: 2019-03-17
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Slow
Age: 40

-0.1 Pts

1st Innings: Batting

No pitch map data captured

No pitch map data captured

Dots

1's

2's

3's

4's

5's

6's

W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b1 b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 b10 b11 b12 b13+

0
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Notes:
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